	22-0152-7 NANCY PLA STATION PROJECT (RE DUE: FEBRUARY 2, 202	EBID)			Pinholster Construction, LLC DBA PINCO Garden City, GA		Kiewit Infrastructure South Co. Peachtree City, GA
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1a.	Mobilization	1	LS	\$112,500.00	\$112,500.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
2a.	Site Preparation and Earthwork	1	LS	\$60,800.00	\$60,800.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
	Demolition and Wetwell						
2b.	Rehabilitation	1	LS	\$113,750.00	\$113,750.00	\$48,677.00	\$48,677.00
За.	Silt Fence-Type S	79	LF	\$10.00	\$790.00	\$9.00	\$711.00
3b.	Temporary and Permanent Grassing (Sod)	31	SY	\$61.00	\$1,891.00	\$56.00	\$1,736.00
4a.	6-inch Ductile Iron Forcemain w/Fittings 4-inch Ductile Iron	66	LF	\$220.00	\$14,520.00	\$346.00	\$22,836.00
4b.	Forcemain w/Fittings	55	LF	\$195.00	\$10,725.00	\$380.00	\$20,900.00
5a.	6-inch Gate Valve	2	EA	\$2,450.00	\$4,900.00	\$2,897.00	\$5,794.00
5b.	6-inch Check Valve	2	EA	\$4,400.00	\$8,800.00	\$2,897.00	\$5,794.00
5c.	4-inch Gate Valve	2	EA	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00	\$2,070.00	\$4,140.00
5d.	4-inch Check Valve	1	EA	\$4,100.00	\$4,100.00	\$2,070.00	\$2,070.00
	4-inch Temporary						
5e.	Bypass Connection	1	EA	\$19,450.00	\$19,450.00	\$94,505.00	\$94,505.00
5f.	Valve/Pipe Support	4	EA	\$1,620.00	\$6,480.00	\$1,242.00	\$4,968.00
5g.	Forcemain Brace	2	EA	\$2,800.00	\$5,600.00	\$3,300.00	\$6,600.00
5h.	Clean up and Testing	121	LF	\$35.00	\$4,235.00	\$96.00	\$11,616.00
6a.	New Precast Concrete Wetwell Top Section with Floor Door	1	EΑ	\$8,750.00	\$8,750.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00
6b.	New Precast Concrete Valve Vault with Floor Door	1	ΕA	\$22,100.00	\$22,100.00	\$18,259.00	\$18,259.00
OD.	6-inch Concrete	1	LA	\$22,100.00	\$22,100.00	\$10,239.00	\$10,259.00
6c.	Pavement	463	SF	\$40.00	\$18,520.00	\$37.00	\$17,131.00
JC.	4-inch Concrete	703	JI	ψτυ.υυ	Ψ10,320.00	Ψ37.00	Ψ17,131.00
6d.	Pavement	26	SF	\$150.00	\$3,900.00	\$88.00	\$2,288.00
6e.	8-inch Concrete Bypass Pump Pad Submansible Bumps	1	LS	\$4,850.00	\$4,850.00	\$6,905.00	\$6,905.00
7a.	Submersible Pumps, Controls & Electrical	1	LS	\$149,000.00	\$149,000.00	\$80,585.00	\$80,585.00
7b.	Spare Submersible Pump	1	ΕA	\$12,100.00	\$12,100.00	\$14,551.00	\$14,551.00
7c.	Temporary Bypass Pumping	1	LS	\$123,000.00	\$123,000.00	\$348,606.00	\$348,606.00
7d.	Panel Rack and Sunshade	1	LS	\$22,200.00	\$22,200.00	\$3,397.00	\$3,397.00
7e.	6-foot PT Wood Fence and Gates	95	LF	\$66.00	\$6,270.00	\$88.00	\$8,360.00

BID 22-0152-7 NANCY PLACE LIFT STATION PROJECT (REBID) BID DUE: FEBRUARY 2, 2023 @ 2PM					Pinholster Construction, LLC DBA PINCO Garden City, GA		Kiewit Infrastructure South Co. Peachtree City, GA
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
7f.	6-inch Steel Bollard	4	EA	\$800.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,348.00	\$13,392.00
7g.	6-inch Gravel Pavement (inside fence)	520	SF	\$30.00	\$15,600.00	\$16.00	\$8,320.00
7h.	Bypass Pump and Controls	1	LS	\$78,500.00	\$78,500.00	\$111,867.00	\$111,867.00
8a.	Remove Unsuitable and Replace w/Suitable Earth Material	10	СУ	\$90.00	\$900.00	\$347.00	\$3,470.00
8b.	Remove Unsuitable and Replace w/Crushed Stone	10	СУ	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$548.00	\$5,480.00
9a.	Construction Verification Survey & Materials Testing Services			TOTAL	\$6,500.00 \$849,031.00	TOTAL	\$6,500.00 \$930,258.00

Total of all extended prices for unit price work (subject to final adjustment based on actual quantities)